
LOT 354
AMELIA NATIONAL PHASE ONE-C
SEGMENTS ONE &TWO OR 2440/1467

HUGHSTON WILLIAM E & KESHIA S
95020 SNIPE COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-006C-0354-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

05/08/2025 MLU

01/30/2025 KW 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
4

710,389
10,940

200,000
921,329
152,214
769,115

0
769,115
921,329

0

853,876

2587/0053 8/24/2022 SW Q I 01 833,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FF FLORIDA RESIDENTIA

HUGHSTON WILLIAM E 

2457/1112 4/28/2021 SW U V 30 3,800,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA NATIONAL ENTER

FF FLORIDA RESIDENT

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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B240012195 ADD HTD380/ P261 72,064 10/30/2024

B2113056 NEW CONSTR 461,990 09/27/2021

HX Base Yr

95020 SNIPE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 3,294 137.8712 217.84 717,565 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2725

BAS 2,725 100 2022 2,725 587,678

FGR 252 55 2022 139 29,977

FGR 483 55 2022 266 57,366

FOP 42 30 2022 13 2,804

FSP 377 40 2022 151 32,565

3,879 3,294 710,389

FSP=[YR=2022] W29 BAS=[YR=2022] W31 S38 FGR=[YR=2022] S23 E21
N23 W21$ E21 S13 E12 FOP=[YR=2022]  D2 L2  D6 R6  U2 R2  N6
W6$ E6 S15 FGR=[YR=2022] W1 S11 E6 S1 E10 N1 E6 N11 W21$ E21
N53 W29 N13$ S13 E29 N13$.

FSP
2022

29

13

29

13

BAS
2022

31

38

21

13

12 6

15

21

53

29

13

FGR
2022

23

21

23

21

FOP
2022

2.9

8.5
2.9

6

6

FGR
2022

11

6
10

6

11

21

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,105.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 10,940

10,940

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


